

## **CITY OF PORT JERVIS 2024**

## HALLOWEEN LIGHTING CONTEST

ENTRIES MUST BE RECEIVED BY
OCTOBER 16, 2024
ALLOW TIME FOR THE MAIL.
NO LATE ENTRIES WILL BE
ALLOWED

WHAT: ANNUAL HALLOWEEN LIGHTING CONTEST — NO CATEGORIES THIS YEAR

WHO: ANY RESIDENT OR BUSINESS IN THE CITY OF PORT JERVIS!

WHEN: ENTRIES DUE BY WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2024 — NO EXCEPTIONS! JUDGING WILL START AT 6:30 PM ON MONDAY, OCTOBER 21 SPONSOR: PORT JERVIS TOURISM BOARD - "LIKE US" ON FACEBOOK/PORT JERVIS TOURISM

HOW: MAIL OR BRING TO: PORT JERVIS TOURISM BOARD, CITY OF PORT JERVIS, 20 HAMMOND ST, PORT JERVIS, NY 12771 ATTN: HALLOWEEN LIGHTS CONTEST OR FAX TO (845)856-8847

FEE: O — TOTALLY FREE! WINNERS WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON LINE AND AT THE NEXT CITY COUNCIL MEETING WHICH NORMALLY TAKE PLACE ON MONDAY, (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

DETACH AND COMPLETE THE FORM BELOW AND MAIL TO: PORT JERVIS TOURISM BOARD, 20 HAMMOND STREET, PORT JERVIS NY 12771 OR BRING TO THE CLERK'S OFFICE, CITY HALL (9AM-4PM M-F) OR FAX TO (845)856-8847





## ANNUAL HALLOWEEN LIGHTING CONTEST SIGN-UP - PRINT CLEARLY, PRINT CLEARLY, PRINT CLEARLY

NAME		_
ADDRESS		•
PHONE		
CATEGORY TRADITIONAL — CHOOSE <u>one</u> only! fall	SCARY	
PLEASE HAVE ALL LIGHTS AND ANY AMITRONICS ON AT 6:30 AND LEAVE ON UI NOT HAVE TIME TO STOP AND WAIT FOR HOMEOWNERS TO TURN EVERYTHING I		WE WILL
CHECK HERE IF YOU DON'T WANT PICTURES OF YOUR HOME USED ON	SOCIAL MEDIA	
E-MAIL		_
REPRINT E-MAIL		_